
                                 Viterbo University Night Flight
                                  Field for Kids Soccer Complex
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        September 2, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                  **** Womens' 3 Mile Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5933 Rachel Turi              Sr Viterbo                   19:26.1  6:29 
       2    2 5793 Megan Sauer              Sr Bethany Lutheran          19:27.2  6:30 
       3    3 5932 Haley Swanson            So Viterbo                   19:48.0  6:36 
       4    4 5783 Kirsten Elyea            Jr Bethany Lutheran          20:00.6  6:41 
       5      5946 Marissa Kuik             Fr Waldorf                   20:04.3  6:42 
       6    5 5785 Lydia Hildebrandt        Fr Bethany Lutheran          20:09.5  6:44 
       7    6 5794 Morgan Sauer             So Bethany Lutheran          20:42.8  6:55 
       8    7 5856 Tiffany Tellock          So Martin Luther             20:44.8  6:55 
       9    8 5925 Heidi Flanders           Sr Viterbo                   20:52.7  6:58 
      10    9 5928 Meredith Jones           Sr Viterbo                   21:06.1  7:03 
      11   10 5795 Brianna Soutthivong      Fr Bethany Lutheran          21:26.8  7:09 
      12   11 5930 Nikkie Rasmussen         Jr Viterbo                   21:26.9  7:09 
      13   12 5858 Rachel Winter            Jr Martin Luther             21:43.1  7:15 
      14   13 5926 Kateri Hansen            So Viterbo                   22:26.1  7:29 
      15   14 5848 Sarah Hackbarth          Sr Martin Luther             22:30.7  7:31 
      16   15 5846 Syndey Cody              So Martin Luther             22:33.1  7:32 
      17   16 5784 Katie Farquhar           So Bethany Lutheran          22:34.1  7:32 
      18   17 5782 Jemimah Cordes           Fr Bethany Lutheran          22:36.2  7:33 
      19      5947 Marissa Widener          Fr Waldorf                   22:40.4  7:34 
      20   18 5855 Elizabeth Schwartz       Jr Martin Luther             22:43.8  7:35 
      21   19 5857 Grace Williams           So Martin Luther             22:50.5  7:37 
      22   20 5850 Abby Lash                So Martin Luther             22:50.8  7:37 
      23      5851 Elena Mueller            Fr Martin Luther             23:24.6  7:49 
      24      5853 Janet Putz               So Martin Luther             23:40.0  7:54 
      25      5945 Charley Buddenhagen      Jr Waldorf                   23:45.5  7:56 
      26      5849 Tessa Heiling            Sr Martin Luther             23:52.9  7:58 
      27   21 5929 Mayra Ramirez-Reyna      So Viterbo                   23:58.3  8:00 
      28      5931 Tessa Solberg            So Viterbo                   24:07.8  8:03 
      29      5790 Brittany Moldstad        Jr Bethany Lutheran          24:27.4  8:10 
      30      5847 Megan Frey               Fr Martin Luther             24:33.2  8:12 
      31      5791 Megan Morehouse          So Bethany Lutheran          24:41.5  8:14 
      32      5788 Anna Lieske              So Bethany Lutheran          24:50.4  8:17 
      33      5854 Malaika Robinson         So Martin Luther             24:52.0  8:18 
      34      5789 Kari Marzinske           So Bethany Lutheran          25:22.6  8:28 
      35      5844 Emily Brand              Fr Martin Luther             25:26.2  8:29 
      36      5787 Allison Jentges          Fr Bethany Lutheran          25:33.7  8:32 
      37      5927 Felicia Jensen           So Viterbo                   26:07.6  8:43 
      38      5796 Elise Widmer             Jr Bethany Lutheran          26:26.1  8:49 
      39      5786 Chloe Hoffman            Fr Bethany Lutheran          27:16.7  9:06 
      40      5781 Jessica Berlinger        Fr Bethany Lutheran          27:29.9  9:10 
      41      5792 Kayla Norris             Fr Bethany Lutheran          27:30.2  9:11 
      42      5922 Katelin Clements         Jr Viterbo                   27:32.2  9:11 
      43      5845 Tassia Clement           Fr Martin Luther             27:53.5  9:18 
      9/02/2016  9:13PM



         
                                 Viterbo University Night Flight
                                  Field for Kids Soccer Complex
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        September 2, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    27  Bethany Lutheran                      (20:21.4  101:46.9 1:59.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Megan Sauer               Sr 19:27.2
  2      4  Kirsten Elyea             Jr 20:00.6
  3      5  Lydia Hildebrandt         Fr 20:09.5
  4      6  Morgan Sauer              So 20:42.8
  5     10  Brianna Soutthivong       Fr 21:26.8
  6   ( 16) Katie Farquhar            So 22:34.1
  7   ( 17) Jemimah Cordes            Fr 22:36.2
   
  2.    32  Viterbo                               (20:32.0  102:39.8 2:00.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Turi               Sr 19:26.1
  2      3  Haley Swanson             So 19:48.0
  3      8  Heidi Flanders            Sr 20:52.7
  4      9  Meredith Jones            Sr 21:06.1
  5     11  Nikkie Rasmussen          Jr 21:26.9
  6   ( 13) Kateri Hansen             So 22:26.1
  7   ( 21) Mayra Ramirez-Reyna       So 23:58.3
   
  3.    66  Martin Luther                         (22:03.1  110:15.5 1:59.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Tiffany Tellock           So 20:44.8
  2     12  Rachel Winter             Jr 21:43.1
  3     14  Sarah Hackbarth           Sr 22:30.7
  4     15  Syndey Cody               So 22:33.1
  5     18  Elizabeth Schwartz        Jr 22:43.8
  6   ( 19) Grace Williams            So 22:50.5
  7   ( 20) Abby Lash                 So 22:50.8



                                 Viterbo University Night Flight
                                  Field for Kids Soccer Complex
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        September 2, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Girls' 3 Mile Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5886 Jenny Harding            09 Onalaska                  21:41.9  7:14 
       2    2 5824 Jessica Coulthard        10 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:09.2  7:24 
       3    3 5807 Madison Markee           12 Black River Falls         22:14.8  7:25 
       4    4 5883 Abbie Giunta             10 Onalaska                  22:31.0  7:31 
       5    5 5876 Caitlin Caretta          09 Onalaska                  23:20.3  7:47 
       6    6 5892 Gabby Victor             10 Onalaska                  23:34.0  7:52 
       7    7 5877 Lauren Carlisle          09 Onalaska                  23:42.1  7:55 
       8    8 5893 Melissa Wiebke           12 Onalaska                  23:42.1  7:55 
       9    9 5884 Jaidyn Groshek           09 Onalaska                  23:45.7  7:56 
      10      5880 Madilyn Dryer            09 Onalaska                  23:52.2  7:58 
      11      5961 Rosemarie Cooley         10 Wauzeka-Steuben           24:13.7  8:05 
      12   10 5827 Cassidy Neefe            12 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:19.9  8:07 
      13   11 5806 Adaylya Karau            09 Black River Falls         24:25.5  8:09 
      14      5887 Victoria Kearns          11 Onalaska                  24:39.8  8:14 
      15      5960 Molly Asleson            11 Wauzeka-Steuben           24:40.1  8:14 
      16   12 5809 Jamyn Thundercloud       12 Black River Falls         24:44.7  8:15 
      17      5885 Natalie Halderson        09 Onalaska                  24:59.7  8:20 
      18      5879 Ashley Copus             10 Onalaska                  25:06.6  8:23 
      19      5962 Cherish Marfilius        10 Wauzeka-Steuben           25:17.2  8:26 
      20   13 4062 Zyanna Deloney           09 Black River Falls         25:20.8  8:27 
      21      5882 Emily Fisher             10 Onalaska                  26:10.7  8:44 
      22      5878 Ari Cochlin              10 Onalaska                  26:14.9  8:45 
      23      5889 Kayla Krueger            10 Onalaska                  26:42.1  8:55 
      24   14 5822 Alina Bass               11 Kickapoo/La Farge         26:44.4  8:55 
      25      5888 Sonja Kleven             10 Onalaska                  27:05.7  9:02 
      26   15 5821 Mathilde Aansloekken     12 Kickapoo/La Farge         29:04.6  9:42 
      27   16 5826 Josefine Jaynes          09 Kickapoo/La Farge         30:01.0 10:01 
      28   17 5808 Laura Lee Pettibone      09 Black River Falls         30:03.0 10:01 
      29      5891 April Shower             10 Onalaska                  30:06.2 10:03 
      30   18 5828 Makayla Teague           12 Kickapoo/La Farge         31:20.4 10:27 
      9/02/2016  9:13PM



         
                                 Viterbo University Night Flight
                                  Field for Kids Soccer Complex
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        September 2, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    23  Onalaska                              (22:57.9  114:49.3 2:00.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Jenny Harding             09 21:41.9
  2      4  Abbie Giunta              10 22:31.0
  3      5  Caitlin Caretta           09 23:20.3
  4      6  Gabby Victor              10 23:34.0
  5      7  Lauren Carlisle           09 23:42.1
  6   (  8) Melissa Wiebke            12 23:42.1
  7   (  9) Jaidyn Groshek            09 23:45.7
   
  2.    56  Black River Falls                     (25:21.8  126:48.8 7:48.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Madison Markee            12 22:14.8
  2     11  Adaylya Karau             09 24:25.5
  3     12  Jamyn Thundercloud        12 24:44.7
  4     13  Zyanna Deloney            09 25:20.8
  5     17  Laura Lee Pettibone       09 30:03.0
   
  3.    57  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (26:27.9  132:19.1 7:51.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Jessica Coulthard         10 22:09.2
  2     10  Cassidy Neefe             12 24:19.9
  3     14  Alina Bass                11 26:44.4
  4     15  Mathilde Aansloekken      12 29:04.6
  5     16  Josefine Jaynes           09 30:01.0
  6   ( 18) Makayla Teague            12 31:20.4


